
SCHOOL CALENDAR 

HIM BY HER COLLEGIATE SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS CALENDAR 2020

DATE DAY EVENT ATTENDANCE 
INFORMATION

August 3-5 Monday-Wednesday Professional Development No School for Students
August 6 Thursday First Day of School

(Full Day, First Semester)
Late Start School day

August 7 Friday Teacher PLC Regular School day
August 10-September 2 Monday-Friday Regular school day Students and Staff
September 3 Thursday Late Start- PLC First period begins later time
September 4 Friday Regular School Day
September 7 Monday Labor Day No School
September 25 Friday Welcome back to School Night
September 28- October 1 Friday-Friday Regular School Day Regular School Day
October 2 Friday Parents in Touch 8 am—p.m.
October 5-October 15 Monday-Friday Fall Break No School Students and Staff

October 19 Monday Professional Development No Students
October 24 Friday Parent Teacher Conferences No School for Students

Parent Teacher conferences 
during the day

October 120-30 Tuesday-Friday Regular School Days Students and Staff

November 2-November 24 Monday -Friday & 
Monday-Tuesday

Regular School Students and Staff

November 25, 26, 27 Wednesday - Friday Thanksgiving Break No School

December 1-18 Tuesday-Friday 3 
weeks

Regular School Days Students and Staff

December 21 – Jan 1 Monday–Friday Winter Break No School
January 4-5 Monday-Tuesday Professional Development No School for Students
January 6 Wednesday School Resumes 

2nd Semester
Students and Staff

January 18 Monday M.L. King’s Birthday No School
February 1-February 26 Monday-Friday Regular School Students and Staff

March 1- March 17 Monday-Thursday Regular School Students and Staff

March 18 Friday School Improvement Day and 
Parent Teacher Conferences  

No School for Students
Parent Teacher Conferences 
in the evening

March 22 – April 2 Monday–Friday Spring Break No School
April 5 Monday School Resumes 



April 8 & 9 Thursday, Friday Professional Development No School-Students

May 31 Monday Memorial Day No School

June 1-11 Monday-Friday Regular School Day Students and Staff
June 14-18 5 Snow days Snow Days = 5
*All 2nd semester days of attendance dependent upon snow days. Additional calendar years will be added


